4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

4
2
Cod columbofll 0
4

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 0
Ceas Porumbei : O
Sincronizare 0

4

Por.

[10.05 10:
[10.05 10:
[10.05 10:
[10.05 10:
[10.05 10:
[10.05 10:
[10.05 10:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:
[10.05 11:

Versiune SW: RO

|[RO 24
|[RO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 24

imbarcati :

Kisvarda

2021573F
0214107F
0214175F
0564575F
0214148F
0214137F
0564600F
0564533F
2023313M
0214110M
0214169F
0114305F
0214116F
0214131F
0214160M
0214172F
0562439M
0214166F
0114354F
0214103M
0214124M
0214120M
0214150M
0214174M
0214163F
0214106M
0214176F
0214134M
0214133M
0214170F
0214127F
0214156M
0214153F
0214141F
2023308F
2023315M
0215988M
2023305M
0214111F

BENZING Live

1: 38203932 2:

BENZING G2

-4.40

38805215

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

5 17:42:05 GPS
5 17:42:05 +0
5 17:42:05 GPS +3h

|Col. |Nr.inel
| | senzor
| APA | DAGDDCEF
| S |DA088371
| A | DA240ADS5S
| A | DA714CDB
| A | DA240A9C
| APA | DA2407EA
| A | DA6GDDCEFEB
| S | DA714D2B
| A | DA240A5C
| A | DA240A506
| A | DA240A9E
| A | DA025560
| A | DA24099F
| A | DA2408C7
| S | DA240B1B
| APA | DA2409D3
| ALB | DA6DDDo61
| A | DA2409CB
| A | DA373463
| A | DA240878
| APA | DA240B9F
| A |DA714C36
| A | DA2409E9
| APA | DA240978
| A | DA2408B9
| A |DA714F06A
| A | DA240B30
| APA | DA445655
| A | DA24092B
| S | DA2407F1
|APA |DA240883
| A | DA24086B
| A | DA24093F
| S | DA24081C
| SPA |DA240A19
| A | DA2407E9
| S | DA240809
| A | DA240A05
| A | DA240995
Cod concurs:

- BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora

50036

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Kisvarda

22°2"58.80'E
10.05.2025 08:20:00
Otvos Alexandru

24° 19"

Pag.:

10, 05,2025 12235

41.8199" E

.2025 15:35:35 LIVE
.2025 15:35:35 +0

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
7 |JOK |01 |004
3 |JOK |01 |006 |
7 JOK |01 019 |
0 |JOK |01 003 |
2 |JOK |01 ]018
0 |OK |01 009 |
5 ]0K |01 |011
4 |OK |01 010 |
1 |JOK |01 1037 |
2 |OK |01 |044
6 |[OK |01 1020 |
7 |JOK |01 028 |
8 |OK |01 |017
2 |OK |01 1023
3 J]OK |01 029 |
7 |]OK |01 |005
5 ]0K |01 |001
1 |JOK |01 1027 |
.3 JOK 101 021 |
.3 JOK |01 |038
4 |OK |02 031 |
9 |OK |01 1040 |
8 |OK |01 ]045 |
8 |OK |02 030 |
7 JOK |01 022
0 |JOK |01 1002 |
8 |OK |01 |01l6 |
3 |OK |01 043
6 |OK |01 036 |
6 |OK |01 1014 |
5 ]0K |01 |008
8 |OK |01 1042 |
5 0K |02 025
4 |OK |01 013 |
4 |OK |01 012 |
1 JOK |01 041
4 |OK |02 034 |
7 |]OK |01 032
6 |[OK |01 026 |
Serie ceas: 210780
Autorizare: AA9005CA
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/101936_1746812525.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Concurs : Kisvarda
Latitudine 48°14"17.80'N
Distanta : 218.26 km

Cod columbofil: 003677
Latitudine : 47° 1™ 8.5699' N

Ceas Atomic : 0
Ceas Porumbei : O
Sincronizare 0
Por. imbarcati: 4

| Sosire
|Data Ora

040 |RO 23 0564584F
041 |RO 24 0214200F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO -4.40
BENZING Live
1: 38203932 2: 38805215

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

05.2025 17:42:05 GPS

.05.2025 17:42:05 +0

05.202 :05 GPS +3h
Por.

|Col. |Nr.inel

| senzor

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

WAED 10, 05,2025 12¢

FILE ON
SERVER

Kisvarda

22°2"58.80'E

10.05.2025 08:20:00
Otvos Alexandru
24° 19" 41.8199' E

10.05.2025 15:35:35 LIVE
10.05.2025 15:35:35 +0

41

[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii

| Sec |Ant |

| DA6DDD3F |10.05 11:39:45.1 |OK |01 (024 |
| DA240976 ]10.05 11:39:48.3 |[OK |01 ]007

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

50036

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

210780
AA9005CA

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/101936_1746812525.pdf

